KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Acadervic Calendar Academic Year 2018-2019 (0dd Semes:er)-1 Year UG

SEPTEMBER 2018
DATE DAY Events
01.09.13 Saturday  ° Holiday )
03.09.18 | Monday __ :{Commencementof Classes )
04.09.18 | Tuesday i ' L N
05.09.18 | Wednesday 1 Staff Council Meeting 111
. | Teachers day
06.09.18 | Thursday i
07.09.18 | Friday il
08.09.18 | Saturday | Holiday
. R o \Submlssmn of DRM {‘X‘Mmute' by 110Ds to ]QAC( *ard:nator

ro 10.09.18 | Monday ._} C;'ass Cominittee Meetingl L
11.09.18 | Tuesday
12.09.18 | Wednesday Submlssnon of Cla mmlttevlj‘y‘!lé'é”f_lh'ulMmutes to Principal by HOD
13.09 18 : Thursday __ ‘v’zmy'wal Chaturﬂn-—}lohday
14.09.18 | Friday ' L
15.09.18 | Saturday i &’orkmg Day - Monday Order
17.02.18 | Monday { “ubmission of DRC Meetiag 1l Minules to Frmnp

rﬁlB.O@.ijU_’ﬂ.esday _ 1 Sympgosium - CIVIL, CSE _
19.09.18 | Wediesday _‘ijposmm MECH 1]
q ‘hursd: { Symposium - ECE, EEE

20.09.18 | Thursday !,'!Q-‘\C Meetiog 1l _
21.09.18 | Friday ! Muharram - Ho'iday
22.09.18 | Saturday ! ‘
24.09.18 | Monday ! Submission of IQAC Meeting Il Minutes by IQAC Cu.ordinator Ceos pool

. 25.09.18 | Tuesday ‘ : R -l

’ 26.09.18 | Wednesday ”iS‘ume,sloxrnEAsse‘;sment" ﬁ’ﬁ:thestinﬁ:P:iri‘éf"s LO C CCE office
27.09.18 | Thursday '
28.09.18 | Friday 4§ Appraisai
‘ . : Wommg Day - H"uesd:w Order )

23.02.18 | Saturday _Siibiiission of Syllabus Completion Report by HODY

P

R
i

NO. GF WORKING DAYS: 24
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OCTOBER 2018
DATE | DAY A Events
01.10.18 | Monday |"Assessment Test Commences
02.10.18 | Tuesday | Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday =~
03.10.18 | Wednesday | Staff Council Meeting [V
04.10.18 | Thursday )
05.10.18 | Friday
06.10.18 | Saturday | Working Day -Wednesday Order
08.10.18 | Monday | Assessment Test | Ends
09.10.18 | Tuesday ;
10.10.18 | Wednesday ‘.‘.Sz’ibtif!i_ssioii-bf;tDRMA1v,fMinu-tes?by-H@D;g to IQAC Coordinator
| 11,1018 | Thursday  {kClass Committee Meeting 11

12.10.18 | Friday . Submxssnon of Assessment Test i Result Analysxs b\ d OD &3

Review Meetmg With Prmcnpal

' Submission of Assessment Test | Answer Scripts to CCE office
13.10.18 | Saturday Working Day —Thursday Order :

‘CounselingT ~ §

ron cLewd
RS Submission of Class Committes Meeting Il Minutes o PrmClpal by HOD
15.10.18 | Monday Subm:ssmn of DRC Meeting IV Minutes to Principal,
16.10.18 | Tuesday ‘
17.10.18 ; Wednesday ' IQAC Meeting -V
'Submission of Counseling I Report i
18.10.18 | Thursday Ayutha Pooja - Holiday
19.10.18 | Friday "Vijaya Dasami - Holiday
20.10.18 | Saturday .Holiday
J

22.10.18 | Monday 'Submission of IQAC Meeting IV Minutes by IQAC Caovdinator
23.10.18 | Tuesday 8L
24.10.18 | Wednesday ! Sulbthission of Subject Allocation Report for next scinester
251018 | Thursday  |;Sibmission’of Assessment TestllQiiestion Papers Lo CCE office
26.10.18 | Friday %
27.10.18 | Saturday \'\’orkmg Day -Friday Order

\‘Submission of Syllabus Comipletion Report by HOD 1
29.10.18 | Monday ‘Asséssment Test 11 Commences )
30.10.18 | Tuesday ' -
31.10.18 | Wednesday

NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 23
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" NOVEMBER 2018
DATE DAY Events
01.11.18 | Thursday - -
02.11.18 | Friday : ’ L
03.11.18 Saturday Working Day -Monday Order
GEe ‘Assessment Test I Ends
05.11.18 | Monday 1B
06.11.18 | Tuesday Deepavali - Holiday
07.11.18 | Wednesday | Staff Council Meeting V
08.11.18 | Thursday
09.11.18 | Friday 1 Submlsslon 0fAssessment Test 1l'Result Analysls by'HOD &
1 Review Meeting With Principal
Submission of Assessment Test Il Answer Scripts to CCE office
10.11.18 | Saturday Working Day -Tuesday Order '
| Submission of DRM V Miiiiités by HODs to IQAC Coordxmtor
12.11.18 | Monday | Stock Verification & 1S0 Internal Audit Commence
13.11.18 | Tuesday
14.11.18 Wedne‘;day
15.11.18 | Thursday |} Submission of DRC Meeting V Minutes to Principal
IQAC Meeting -V B
16.11.18 | Friday | Last Date for submission of LM, QB for next semest¢ 1
17.11.18 Saturday Woarking Day -Wednesday Order
19.11.18 | Monday 'f Sitbmission of IQAC Meeting V Minutes by IQAC Coordinator
20.11.18 | Tuesday i Stock Verification & 1SO Internal Audit End B
21.11.18 | Wednesday | Class Commiitee Mceting HI ]
22.11.18 | Thursday | Submission of Repori on Stock Verification, ISG Int-rnal Audit by coordinators
23.11.18 | Friday " Submission of Class Committee Meeting !l Minutes to Principal by HOD
24.11.18 | Saturday ! Working Day -Thursday Order j
 Counselingll oo
S"' bmission of Syllabus Completlon Report by HOD
26.11.18 | Monday ! Revision classes Commence
27.11.18 Tuesday »Sﬁb?ﬁ‘i's‘s‘ion ofCounseImg 1[ Report i
28.11.18 | Wednesday Submxsswn of. 1\ ouel Exam Questlon Papers to CC}, Office
29.11.18 | Thursday M e
30.11.18 | Friday - Revision classes End

; b,
NO. OF WORKING DAYS: '7$ i
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CC: Secretary/ CEO
VP/HODs/ PRO/AO
DW-Hostels/Transpc:¢ /Canteen/HS-GIi

PRINCIPAL

. N ’.14 -
S i
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KINGE COLLEGE OF ENGINEI‘RIN" '
Acadenic @LMd enuc_!(_eQZOMO_liMmL ster)- I Year UG
" DECEMBER 2018
DATE DAY Events
01.12.18 Saturday Working Day - ~Friday Order
| Model Examn: Theory o
03.12.18 Mondaz - Modemheory 2 .
04.12.18 Tuesday __| Model Exam; Theoiy 3 i g _
05.12.18 Wednesclay Model Exam: Theory 4 i v
__| Staff Council Meeting VI _
06.12.18 Thursday | Model Exam: Theory 5
07.12.18 W MR Theory 6 )
08.1 2.18 _Satu rday : Working Day -Monday Order :
10.12.18 Monday 'aﬁnﬁssiomof DRM—‘mI—faordinator
_ Last Working Day .‘;
11.12.18 Tuesday .| Submission of Model Lxmm‘ 2 '
Review Meeting With pr incipal
J_l Submission of Model Exam Answer Scripts to CCE: .office
12.12.18 | Wednesday : Conmmncementol Practical Examinations
EEW Thursday ~ |~ = = ) )
141218 | Friday B )
_15.12.18 Saturday -:—-S_lﬁmssxon of DRC Meet: ing VI ‘Minutes to Prm"']‘ ] -
' IQAC Meeting - Vi
171248 | Monday T 7~ ] L
18.12.18 Tuesday 1 S
19.12.18 | Wednesday i_Submission ¢f IQAC Meeting VI Minutes by IQA' .ordmato:
| 20.12.18 Thursday '_ _ =
21.12.18 | Friday . A o
22.12.18 | Saturday _'_ _
24.12.16 | Monday A i
25.12.18 Tuesday Christmas Holiday L .
26.12.18 | Wednesdy | L (3
27.12.18 | Thursday g
28.12.18 | Friday |- ——
29.12.18 Saturdav ‘Gommencement of End seirester Examinations
311218 | Monday | T
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